Pre-Tax Adj. Net Income 897 946 998 1,053 1,111 1,172 1,236 1,304 1,376 1,452

Seller Takeback Interest 96 91 84 75 68 58 47 35 22 8

3rd Party Note Interest 92 76 56 36 14 0 0 0 0 0

Adjusted Post-Sale Income 709 779 858 942 1,029 1,114 1,189 1,269 1,354 1,444

Income Taxes 177 195 215 236 257 279 297 317 339 361

Post-Sale Net Income 532 584 643 706 772 835 892 952 1,015 1,083

Seller Takeback Principal 60 69 73 84 92 101 111 123 136 150

3rd Party Note Principal 162 180 198 219 242 0 0 0 0 0

Other Long-Term Principal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depr. & Non-Cash Addbacks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Post-Sale Cash Flow 310 335 372 403 438 734 781 829 879 933

Based on the above analysis, the projected cash flows are sufficient to pay the assumed interest and principle due on
the hypothetical purchase notes and existing notes.

In addition to performing a post-sale cash flow analysis, a hypothetical return on investment was calculated. The
following schedule presents this analysis.

Return on Investment

 Buyer Cash Investment  Contract Purchase Price

Buyer
Cash Down

 Pre-Tax
Post-Purch. Pmt.

Cash Flow

ROI

Total
Price

 Pre-Tax
Pre-Purch. Pmt

Cash Flow

ROI

1. 2,000  487  24.4%  4,000  897  22.4%
2.   530  26.5%   946  23.7%
3.   587  29.4%   998  25.0%
4.   639  32.0%   1,053  26.3%
5.   695  34.8%   1,111  27.8%
6.   1,013  50.6%   1,172  29.3%
7.   1,078  53.9%   1,236  30.9%
8.   1,146  57.3%   1,304  32.6%
9.   1,218  60.9%   1,376  34.4%

10.   1,294  64.7%   1,452  36.3%

Based on the projected cash flow analysis and the return on investment analysis, a fair market value of $3,641 for
SAMPLE COMPANY as of 12/31/10 is reasonable.

 15

 16

Certification of Appraiser
I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief:

 1. The statements of fact contained in this report are true and correct.

 2. The reported analyses, opinions, and conclusions are limited only by the
reported assumptions and limiting conditions, and are my personal, unbiased
professional analyses, opinions, and conclusions.

 3. I have no present or prospective interest in the property that is the subject of this